
A-vapen Resultat Fältmästerskap A och R 3/10 2020
Placering Namn 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Total Poäng

1 Ivan 5/5 6/5 6/4 6/3 6/4 6/2 6/1 6/6 47/30 72
2 Josef 6/6 6/5 6/4 5/3 6/4 6/2 5/1 6/6 46/31 50
3 Jonas 5/5 5/4 5/4 5/3 6/4 5/2 6/1 6/6 43/29 56
4 Martin 4/4 5/5 5/4 6/4 5/4 5/2 6/1 5/5 41/29 60
5 Nettan 5/5 4/4 6/4 4/2 6/4 5/2 6/1 5/5 41/27 56
6 Håkan 2/2 4/3 6/4 5/3 5/4 6/2 6/1 6/6 40/25 53
7 Alessandro 5/5 4/4 6/6 3/3 5/5 4/2 6/1 5/5 38/31 50
8 Nebojsa 2/2 4/3 5/3 3/3 4/3 6/2 6/1 5/5 35/22 51
9 Rolf 5/5 4/3 6/4 3/3 4/4 4/2 6/1 2/2 34/24 49

10 Michael N 3/3 5/5 5/5 0/0 4/4 2/2 6/1 4/4 29/24 37
11 Tommie 0/0 4/3 3/3 2/2 3/2 3/2 6/1 2/2 23/15 53
12 P-O 1/1 2/2 3/3 2/2 2/2 3/2 6/1 3/3 22/16 51
13 Dragan 2/2 0/0 3/2 0/0 1/1 5/2 5/1 4/4 20/12 34

Klassvis
Klass1 Tommie 0/0 4/3 3/3 2/2 3/2 3/2 6/1 2/2 23/15 53

P-O 1/1 2/2 3/3 2/2 2/2 3/2 6/1 3/3 22/16 51

Klass 2 Jonas 5/5 5/4 5/4 5/3 6/4 5/2 6/1 6/6 43/29 56
Martin 4/4 5/5 5/4 6/4 5/4 5/2 6/1 5/5 41/29 60
Alessandro 5/5 4/4 6/6 3/3 5/5 4/2 6/1 5/5 38/31 50
Nebojsa 2/2 4/3 5/3 3/3 4/3 6/2 6/1 5/5 35/22 51
Michael N 3/3 5/5 5/5 0/0 4/4 2/2 6/1 4/4 29/24 37
Dragan 2/2 0/0 3/2 0/0 1/1 5/2 5/1 4/4 20/12 34

Klass 3 Ivan 5/5 6/5 6/4 6/3 6/4 6/2 6/1 6/6 47/30 72
Josef 6/6 6/5 6/4 5/3 6/4 6/2 5/1 6/6 46/31 50
Nettan 5/5 4/4 6/4 4/2 6/4 5/2 6/1 5/5 41/27 56
Håkan 2/2 4/3 6/4 5/3 5/4 6/2 6/1 6/6 40/25 53
Rolf 5/5 4/3 6/4 3/3 4/4 4/2 6/1 2/2 34/24 49



R-vapen 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1 Ivan 6/6 6/5 6/4 6/3 6/4 6/2 6/1 6/6 48/31 72
2 Nettan 6/6 5/4 5/4 6/3 6/4 6/2 6/1 6/6 46/30 67
3 Dragan 4/4 5/5 4/3 6/4 6/4 6/2 6/1 6/6 43/29 62
4 Håkan 6/6 3/3 6/4 5/3 6/4 5/2 6/1 5/5 42/28 54
5 Martin 5/5 6/5 4/2 3/3 6/4 5/2 6/1 6/6 41/28 61
6 Michael N 4/1 5/1 2/2 6/3 4/4 5/2 6/1 6/6 38/20 59
7 Alessandro 6/6 6/5 6/4 4/3 3/3 4/2 6/1 1/1 36/25 57
8 Jonas 3/3 4/3 4/3 3/2 4/3 6/2 6/1 4/4 34/21 56
9 Nebojsa 4/4 3/3 5/3 0/0 4/3 4/2 6/1 4/4 30/20 46

Klassvis
Klass 2 Dragan 4/4 5/5 4/3 6/4 6/4 6/2 6/1 6/6 43/29 62

Martin 5/5 6/5 4/2 3/3 6/4 5/2 6/1 6/6 41/28 61
Michael N 4/1 5/1 2/2 6/3 4/4 5/2 6/1 6/6 38/20 59
Alessandro 6/6 6/5 6/4 4/3 3/3 4/2 6/1 1/1 36/25 57
Jonas 3/3 4/3 4/3 3/2 4/3 6/2 6/1 4/4 34/21 56
Nebojsa 4/4 3/3 5/3 0/0 4/3 4/2 6/1 4/4 30/20 46

Klass 3 Ivan 6/6 6/5 6/4 6/3 6/4 6/2 6/1 6/6 48/31 72
Nettan 6/6 5/4 5/4 6/3 6/4 6/2 6/1 6/6 46/30 67
Håkan 6/6 3/3 6/4 5/3 6/4 5/2 6/1 5/5 42/28 54


